
DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TEAM TIME

Monday 11/18/2024 Strathmore (Scrimmage)Buchanan High School JV 3:30:00 PM

Thursday 11/21/2024 Fresno High Buchanan High School JV 4:00:00 PM

Tuesday 11/26/2024 Roosevelt Buchanan High School JV 4:00:00 PM

Monday 12/2/2024 Orosi Buchanan High School JV 4:00:00 PM

Thursday 12/5/2024 Dinuba Dinuba JV 4:30:00 PM

Tuesday 12/10/2024 Sierra Pacific Buchanan High School JV 4:30:00 PM

Wednesday 12/11/2024 Clovis High Clovis High JV 3:00:00 PM

Friday 12/13/2024 Golden West Buchanan High School JV 4:00:00 PM

Monday 12/16/2024 Central Buchanan High School JV 3:00:00 PM

Tuesday 12/17/2024 Edison Buchanan High School JV 3:30:00 PM

Friday 12/20/2024 Mclane Mclane High School JV 5:15:00 PM

Friday 12/27/2024 Hoover Buchanan High School JV Not Sure as of now 

Monday 12/30/2024 Redwood Redwood High School JV 4:30:00 PM

Wednesday 1/8/2025 Clovis West Buchanan High School JV 3:00:00 PM

Monday 1/13/2025 Clovis North Clovis North JV 3:00:00 PM

Wednesday 1/15/2025 Clovis East Clovis East JV 3:00:00 PM

Wednesday 1/22/2025 Clovis High Buchanan High School JV 3:00:00 PM

Monday 1/27/2025 Central Central JV 3:00:00 PM

Wednesday 1/29/2025 Clovis West Clovis West JV 3:00:00 PM

Monday 2/3/2025 Clovis North Buchanan High School JV 3:00:00 PM

Wednesday 2/5/2025 Clovis East Buchanan High School JV 3:00:00 PM
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